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OEM Reference

OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

424375
424010
424394
90540350
90542932
424394
90444473
90444474
90540350
90542932

OEM Cross Reference

STELLOX
SUPLEX
LESJOFORS
SPIDAN
KILEN
MAPCO
K+F
BOGE
TRISCAN
SACHS
SACHS
ROC
BILSTEIN
BILSTEIN
KYB

1020584SX
23274
4263401
48502
60401
70754
77441000
814120
87502488
996186
996186
CS0324
FE1D034
FE1D034
RJ5030
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